
    
          

        

        
   

           

 
     

  

     

         

    
          

        

 

                       

   
   

   

     

         

    
          

        

 
    

   
 

   

     

         

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Extension) 2019-2021 batch (II Semester) 
Re-examination - (Mid term) 

Course No.FEX-506 : Gender, Livelihood and Development (2+1) 

Practical 
Regn.No. Name of the Student Ass. F.T. M.T. FE FE Total Ass REC FP Total Grand T. G.P.A. 

T. + Pr. 
6.5 6.5 20 50 34 67 3 10 20 33 100 10 

FEX-MA9-08 Ms. Krishnaveni K. N. 6.25 2.50 17.00 34.00 23.12 48.87 2.50 9.00 8.50 20.00 68.87 6.89 

Passed after re-examination in course No. FEX-506 - Mid Term 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

(II SEMESTER) 

M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Extension) 2019-2021 batch 

Re-examination - (Mid term) 
SEMESTER GRADE POINT AVERAGE 

FEX FEX FEX FEX FEC FEC Total Total SGPA 
Regn.No. Name of the Student 504 505 506 507 503 504 Grade Credit 

(2+1) (2+1) (2+1) (1+2) (2+1) (3+0) Point Hrs 
(30) (30) (30) (30) (30) (30) 180 18 10 

FEX-MA9-08 Ms. Krishnaveni K. N. 6.16 7.72 6.89 8.92 9.12 7.93 140.22 18 7.79 

Passed after re-examination in course No. FEX-506 - Mid Term 

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education 
(Deemed to be University under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 
Panch Marg, Off Yari Road, Versova, Mumbai 400 061 

(II SEMESTER) 
M.F.Sc. (Fisheries Extension) 2019-2021 batch 

Re-examination - (Mid term) 
(TABULATIONS) 

FEX FEX FEX FEX FEC FEC Total Total SGPA 
Regn.No. Name of the Student 504 505 506 507 503 504 Grade Credit 

(2+1) (2+1) (2+1) (1+2) (2+1) (3+0) Point Hrs 
(30) (30) (30) (30) (30) (30) 180 18 10 

FEX-MA9-08 Ms. Krishnaveni K. N. 18.48 23.16 20.67 26.76 27.36 23.79 140.22 18 7.79 

Passed after re-examination in course No. FEX-506 - Mid Term 

Theory 


